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Current Original
... | Contract Spending || Contract | Contract o Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount
Date
GALSON LABORATORY SERVICES FOR |Service -
Department of Labor |C000191 $328,000.00/( $327,839.23//01/01/2008 |12/31/2012 |DOSH, ACB, PESH BID 3-P REQ# ||Laboratory 02/12/2008
LABORATORIES INC -
026786 Services
Contracts Not
GALVSTAR LLC Department of Labor | T014250 $28,970.00| $6,362.00|02/03/2012 |08/31/2012 |CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA Subject to OSC |05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
GALVSTAR LLC Department of Labor | T014249 $4,154.00| $4,015.9202/06/2012 |04/30/2012 |CFA - OJT FY 10 Subject to OSC |05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
GARNET HEALTH
MEDICAL CENTER Department of Labor |C014600 $50,689.00 $0.00/01/01/2013 |07/01/2014 |H-1B TECHNICAL SKILLS TRAIN ||Grant 09/07/2013
Consultant -
Information
SERVICE ORIENTED And
GARNET RIVER LLC Department of Labor |CMS0861 | $197,600.00/| $40,280.0003/14/2011 |06/30/2012 ARCHITECTURE - SPECIALIST II | Technology 03/01/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
PROGRAMMER ANALYST II ff‘c’lrma“on
GARNET RIVER LLC  |Department of Labor |CMS086H | $199,920.00| $176,906.25|02/14/2011 |04/10/2012 |FOR JAVA SERVICE-ORIENTED Tn hnol 03/14/2011
ARCHITECTURE DEVELOPER cchnology
Solutions And
Services
GATEWAY TO
ENTREPRENEURIAL |Department of Labor [C014883 $96,000.00 | $96,000.0004/20/2014 |07/19/2015 }\Vé)T i CI?ECE INVESTMENT Grant 04/15/2014
TOMMOROWS INC
SQIZII\SAENS HEALTH 5 o rtment of Labor |C22225GG | $180,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2022 [06/30/2023 |Gay Men's Health Crisis Grant 05/25/2023




GAY MENS HEALTH

Contracts Not

CRISIS Department of Labor [T014251 $49,842.00 | $41,376.93|03/01/2012 |03/31/2013 |CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA  |Subject to OSC |05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
Community
GAY MENS HEALTH 5y o rtment of Labor [TM06398 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/15/2013 |04/14/2014 [LAO FY 06/07 Projects Fund 5167013
CRISIS (Member
Initiative)
GAY MENS HEALTH |5y o rtment of Labor [C21223GG | $180,000.00 | $123,155.01|04/01/2021 [03/31/2022 |XGBTQ Black and Latino Grant 07/15/2022
CRISIS Leadership Training Program
Consultant -
SERVICE ORIENTED Information
ARCHITECTURE And
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC | Department of Labor |CMT1431 | $530,400.00 | $468,052.50 06/15/2009 |06/14/2012 | S50 0 o oo o e Technology 06/12/2009
FOR UISIM PROJECT Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information
SERVICE-ORIENTED And
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC | Department of Labor |CMTI143H | $611,520.00| $577,563.00 08/18/2008 |08/17/2011 |0 0ol o enr vt o | Technology 09/22/2009
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information
ENTERPRISE ARCHITECT And
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC | Department of Labor |CMT143U | $198,000.00| $198,000.00 (03/01/2011 02/20/2012 | S S e 20 Technology 03/22/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II Klf‘;“na“on
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC |Department of Labor [CMT143V | $198,000.00 | $160,880.00(06/01/2011 |05/31/2012 |FOR APPEAL BOARD SYSTEM Tnh | 06/22/2011
REWRITE cehnotogy
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II K‘f‘(’lﬂnmon
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC | Department of Labor |[CMT143W | $152,000.00 $117,120.00(10/03/2011 |10/02/2012 | APPEAL BOARD SYSTEM RE- Tnh | 10/06/2011
WRITE cehnotogy
Solutions And
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Services

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143X

$140,800.00

$107,536.00

11/21/2011

11/20/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/10/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143Y

$88,400.00

$82,875.00

12/27/2011

06/30/2012

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST I

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/28/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143Z

$93,600.00

$77,850.00

12/27/2011

06/30/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/28/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

C000281

$929,760.00

$781,048.00

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

IT Service Contract for Specialists
and Programmer Analysts

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/20/2012

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

T000301

$44.,200.00

$21,080.00

01/02/2013

03/31/2013

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II

koskokoskok

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/15/2013

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor
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C000273

$195,490.00

$89,460.00

12/27/2011

06/30/2012

SPECIALIST I - INFORMATION
SECURITY OPERATIONAL
REVIEW PROJECT

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/29/2011




GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

C000274

$97,200.00

$79,542.00

12/27/2011

06/30/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER -
SPECIALIST 1

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/28/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143N

$98,800.00

$98,800.00

06/01/2010

05/31/2011

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER /
SPECIALIST I

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/02/2010

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143P

$187,200.00

$169,110.00

11/22/2010

12/14/2011

SPECIALIST IT AIX SYSTEM
ADMINISTRATOR

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/25/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143Q

$198,000.00

$198,000.00

12/20/2010

12/19/2012

APPLICATION TESTING

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/29/2010

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143R

$176,800.00

$152,405.00

01/03/2011

01/02/2012

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/11/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor
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CMT143S

$187,200.00

$177,210.00

01/03/2011

01/02/2012

PROGRAM/ ANALYST II

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/11/2011




GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143T

$156,000.00

$151,284.00

02/22/2011

02/21/2012

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II
FOR APPEAL BOARD RE-WRITE

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/07/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

TMT143B

$49,985.00

$49,985.00

08/11/2010

08/10/2011

ONE BUSINESS ANALYST TO
WORK ON THE CONTACT
CENTER PROJECT *

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/30/2010

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143]

$280,800.00

$275,760.00

05/13/2009

11/12/2010

AIX ADMINISTRATOR

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/20/2009

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143K

$212,160.00

$165,988.00

08/10/2009

02/09/2011

COMPUTER SYSTEMS
ANALYST SPECIALIST 1

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/28/2009

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143L

$99,000.00

$98,200.00

09/23/2009

11/22/2010

SOFTWARE TESTER FOR NEW
APPL. TO UNEMPLOYMENT
INSURANCE SYSTEM
IMPROVEMENT INITIATIVE

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/05/2010

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor

CMT143M

$192,000.00

$189,500.00

12/19/2011

12/18/2012

DATA MODELER ANALYST

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/22/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

Department of Labor
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T000300

$26,000.00

$23,940.00

11/30/2012

03/31/2013

QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/15/2013




JOB DRIVEN NATIONAL

GEDDES BAKING CO | Department of Labor [C015422 $54,054.00| $16,849.87|08/30/2016 |06/30/2017 i~ o bo axir prOGRAM | GFAN 12/05/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY &
GENERAL MOTORS 1, artment of Labor | C013743 $65,041.00| $64,976.0008/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |HEALTH TRAINING & Grant 08/31/2010
LLC
EDUCATION
Contracts Not
(L}ngRAL MOTORS | 1y partment of Labor | T013953 $10,000.00| $10,000.0009/13/2010 [03/23/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08  ||Subject to OSC |10/07/2010
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
GENERATION \
ELECTRICAL CORp | Department of Labor | T015274 $43,920.00| $27,746.1509/28/2015 [03/01/2017 |JD NEG - OJT Subject to OSC |11/27/2015
Pre-Audit
GENESEE
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C18032GG | $57.624.76 | $47,679.0008/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH Grant 09/26/2018
TRAINING
COLLEGE
GENESEE
COMMUNITY Department of Labor [C17032GG | $57.863.00| $50,422.1708/01/2017 |07/31/2018 |OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & Grant 08/24/2017
HEALTH TRAINING
COLLEGE
GENESEE
COMMUNITY Department of Labor [C16033GG | $59,256.00| $42,597.00(08/01/2016 |07/31/2017 | O CU SAFETY & HEALTH Grant 10/26/2016
TRAINING
COLLEGE
GENESEE .
COMMUNITY Department of Labor | C19032GG | $54.709.00| $33,390.45 08/01/2019 |07/31/2020 | Occupational Safety & Health Grant 07/29/2019
Training
COLLEGE
GENESEE Contracts Not
COMMUNITY Department of Labor | T20032GG | $23,491.00| $20,340.86|08/01/2020 |07/31/2021 [2020-21 OSH T & E Subject to OSC |06/08/2021
COLLEGE Pre-Audit
GENESEE Contracts Not
COMMUNITY Department of Labor [T21027GG | $22,838.00| $14,418.87|08/01/2021 |07/31/2022 [2021-22 OSH T & E Subject to OSC |02/08/2022
COLLEGE Pre-Audit
GENESEE .
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C015223 §66.797.00| $61.322.0008/01/2015 |07/31/2016 |Occupational Safety and Health Grant 09/17/2015
Training
COLLEGE
GENESEE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY &
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C013744 $94,594.00| $72,416.8208/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |HEALTH TRAINING & Grant 08/25/2010
COLLEGE EDUCATION
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GENESEE

COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C014745 $96,599.00 | $89,201.2508/01/2013 |07/31/2014 OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH Grant 08/15/2013
TRAINING

COLLEGE

GENESEE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND

COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C014097 $141,340.00| $119,013.80|08/01/2011 [07/31/2012 |TRAINING AND EDUCATION Grant 09/01/2011

COLLEGE OSHT & E 11/12 14000GE008

GENESEE

COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C014976 $66,098.00 | $63,508.50|08/01/2014 |07/31/2015 OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH Grant 08/29/2014

COLLEGE TRAINING
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