Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
GALSON LABORATORIES INC	Department of Labor	C000191	\$328,000.00	\$327,839.23	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	LABORATORY SERVICES FOR DOSH, ACB, PESH BID 3-P REQ# 026786	Service - Laboratory Services	02/12/2008
GALVSTAR LLC	Department of Labor	T014250	\$28,970.00	\$6,362.00	02/03/2012	08/31/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
GALVSTAR LLC	Department of Labor	T014249	\$4,154.00	\$4,015.92	02/06/2012	04/30/2012	CFA - OJT FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
GARNET HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER	Department of Labor	C014600	\$50,689.00	\$0.00	01/01/2013	07/01/2014	H-1B TECHNICAL SKILLS TRAIN	Grant	09/07/2013
GARNET RIVER LLC	Department of Labor	CMS086I	\$197,600.00	\$40,280.00	03/14/2011	06/30/2012	SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE - SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/01/2012
GARNET RIVER LLC	Department of Labor	CMS086H	\$199,920.00	\$176,906.25	02/14/2011	04/10/2012	PROGRAMMER ANALYST II FOR JAVA SERVICE-ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/14/2011
GATEWAY TO ENTREPRENEURIAL TOMMOROWS INC	Department of Labor	C014883	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	04/20/2014	07/19/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2014
GAY MENS HEALTH CRISIS	Department of Labor	C22225GG	\$180,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Gay Men's Health Crisis	Grant	05/25/2023

Page 1 of 7 - May 17, 2024 - 10:54 AM.

GAY MENS HEALTH CRISIS	Department of Labor	T014251	\$49,842.00	\$41,376.93	03/01/2012	03/31/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
GAY MENS HEALTH CRISIS	Department of Labor	TM06398	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/15/2013	04/14/2014	LAO FY 06/07	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/16/2013
GAY MENS HEALTH CRISIS	Department of Labor	C21223GG	\$180,000.00	\$123,155.01	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	LGBTQ Black and Latino Leadership Training Program	Grant	07/15/2022
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143I	\$530,400.00	\$468,052.50	06/15/2009	06/14/2012	SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST FOR UISIM PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/12/2009
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143H	\$611,520.00	\$577,563.00	08/18/2008	08/17/2011	SERVICE-ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE SPECIALIST 1	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/22/2009
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143U	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00	03/01/2011	02/29/2012	ENTERPRISE ARCHITECT CONSULTANT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/22/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143V	\$198,000.00	\$160,880.00	06/01/2011	05/31/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II FOR APPEAL BOARD SYSTEM REWRITE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/22/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143W	\$152,000.00	\$117,120.00	10/03/2011	10/02/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II APPEAL BOARD SYSTEM RE- WRITE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And	10/06/2011

								Services	
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143X	\$140,800.00	\$107,536.00	11/21/2011	11/20/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143Y	\$88,400.00	\$82,875.00	12/27/2011	06/30/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/28/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143Z	\$93,600.00	\$77,850.00	12/27/2011	06/30/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/28/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	C000281	\$929,760.00	\$781,048.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	IT Service Contract for Specialists and Programmer Analysts	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/20/2012
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	T000301	\$44,200.00	\$21,080.00	01/02/2013	03/31/2013	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II *****	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/15/2013
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	C000273	\$195,490.00	\$89,460.00	12/27/2011	06/30/2012	SPECIALIST I - INFORMATION SECURITY OPERATIONAL REVIEW PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/29/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	C000274	\$97,200.00	\$79,542.00	12/27/2011	06/30/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER - SPECIALIST I	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/28/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143N	\$98,800.00	\$98,800.00	06/01/2010	05/31/2011	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER / SPECIALIST I	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/02/2010
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143P	\$187,200.00	\$169,110.00	11/22/2010	12/14/2011	SPECIALIST II AIX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/25/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143Q	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00	12/20/2010	12/19/2012	APPLICATION TESTING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/29/2010
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143R	\$176,800.00	\$152,405.00	01/03/2011	01/02/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/11/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143S	\$187,200.00	\$177,210.00	01/03/2011	01/02/2012	PROGRAM/ ANALYST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/11/2011

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143T	\$156,000.00	\$151,284.00	02/22/2011	02/21/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II FOR APPEAL BOARD RE-WRITE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/07/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	TMT143B	\$49,985.00	\$49,985.00	08/11/2010	08/10/2011	ONE BUSINESS ANALYST TO WORK ON THE CONTACT CENTER PROJECT *	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/30/2010
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143J	\$280,800.00	\$275,760.00	05/13/2009	11/12/2010	AIX ADMINISTRATOR	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/20/2009
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143K	\$212,160.00	\$165,988.00	08/10/2009	02/09/2011	COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST SPECIALIST 1	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/28/2009
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143L	\$99,000.00	\$98,200.00	09/23/2009	11/22/2010	SOFTWARE TESTER FOR NEW APPL. TO UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEM IMPROVEMENT INITIATIVE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/05/2010
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	CMT143M	\$192,000.00	\$189,500.00	12/19/2011	12/18/2012	DATA MODELER ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/22/2011
GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	Department of Labor	T000300	\$26,000.00	\$23,940.00	11/30/2012	03/31/2013	QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/15/2013

GEDDES BAKING CO	Department of Labor	C015422	\$54,054.00	\$16,849.87	08/30/2016	06/30/2017	JOB DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	12/05/2016
GENERAL MOTORS LLC	Department of Labor	C013743	\$65,041.00	\$64,976.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION	Grant	08/31/2010
GENERAL MOTORS LLC	Department of Labor	T013953	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	09/13/2010	03/23/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/07/2010
GENERATION ELECTRICAL CORP	Department of Labor	T015274	\$43,920.00	\$27,746.15	09/28/2015	03/01/2017	JD NEG - OJT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/27/2015
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18032GG	\$57,624.76	\$47,679.00	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	09/26/2018
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C17032GG	\$57,863.00	\$50,422.17	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/24/2017
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C16033GG	\$59,256.00	\$42,597.00	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	10/26/2016
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C19032GG	\$54,709.00	\$33,390.45	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/29/2019
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	T20032GG	\$23,491.00	\$20,340.86	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/08/2021
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	T21027GG	\$22,838.00	\$14,418.87	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	2021-22 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2022
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C015223	\$66,797.00	\$61,322.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	09/17/2015
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C013744	\$94,594.00	\$72,416.82	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION	Grant	08/25/2010

GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C014745	\$96,599.00	\$89,201.25	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/15/2013
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C014097	\$141,340.00	\$119,013.80	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND TRAINING AND EDUCATION OSH T & E 11/12 14000GE008	Grant	09/01/2011
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C014976	\$66,098.00	\$63,508.50	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/29/2014